
              PHEASEY PARK FARM PRIMARY SCHOOL    

   CALENDAR OF GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 

AUTUMN 2018 – SUMMER 2019 
  DATE/TERM TIME COMMITTEE 

Tuesday 11th September 1:30 pm Appraisal/Pay Committee 

Tuesday 25th September 

 

1:00 pm Strategic-Children’s Centre 

Board Room 

Tuesday 2ND October 4.30 pm Curriculum and Achievement 

Board Room 

Thursday 11th October 1:00 pm Strategic Committee-School 

Board Room 

Tuesday 23rd October 5.15 pm Personnel 

Board Room 

6.00 pm Finance and Environment-School  

Board Room 

Thursday 25th October 5:00 pm Finance and Environment-CC 

Board Room 

Tuesday 13th November 2:00 pm Appraisal Committee 

Board Room 

Tuesday 20th November 6.30 pm Full Governors 

Board Room 

Monday 26th November 6:00 pm Full Governors Training 

KS1 Hall 

Thursday 20th December 12:15 pm Christmas Lunch 

  Monday 28th January 1:00pm Strategic-CC 

Board Room 

Tuesday 12th February 5.15 pm Personnel 

Board Room 

6.00 pm Finance and Environment-School 

Board Room 

Thursday 14th February 5:00 pm Finance Committee-CC 

Boardroom 

Monday 4th March 1:00 pm Strategic-School  

Board Room 

Monday 11th  March 4.30 pm Curriculum and Achievement 

Board Room 

Monday 25th  March 6.30 pm Full Governors 

Board Room 

Tuesday 14th May 5.15 pm Personnel 

Board Room 

6.00 pm Finance and Environment 

Board Room 

Thursday 16th May 5:00 pm Finance Committee-CC 

Monday 20th May 6.30 pm Full Governors 

Board Room 

Thursday 6th June 

 

1:00 pm 

 

Strategic-CC 

Board Room  

Tuesday 11th June 4.30 pm Curriculum and Achievement 

Board Room 

Thursday 13th June 1:00 pm Strategic Committee-School  

Board Room 

Tuesday 16th July 2.30 pm Appraisal and Pay Committee 

Board Room 

Friday 19th July 9:00 am Leavers Assembly and Summer Buffet 

 


